
Transaction Details

Your Account has been debited for the following transaction

Dear Sir/Madam,

: 0.00

: 0

: 0.00

: 484.00

: 16-07-2021

: C711150721144838

Other Payment Details

Recipient Reference

FPX Transaction ID

Payment Type

Account Name

Account No.

Date

: -

: 0720210022841530C118209468

: 2107151447580997

: FPX - B2B1 

(

: AT THE LEAD OUTFIT S

: XXXXXXX0066

: 19/07/2021

MYR

DEBIT ADVICE

)

 This Electronic Mail (including any attachments) may contain confidential, proprietary,privileged and/or private information. The information is intended to be for the use of the  authorized person or entity
 designated above.   If you are not the  intended  recipient of this message,  please notify  Hong Leong  Bank  immediately, and delete  the message and any attachments.   Any disclosure,  reproduction,
 distribution or other use of this message or any attachments by an individual or entity other than the intended recipient is prohibited.

 Disclaimer

GST Amount-Service Charge (MYR)

GST Rate - Service Charge (%)

Service Charge (MYR)

Amount

Value Date

Transaction Reference No.


