📗 🗯 HongLeong Bank 🎉 HongLeong Islamic Bank 📗



	Date	: 19/07/2021
Dear Sir/Madam,	Account No.	: XXXXXXX0066
	Account Name	: AT THE LEAD OUTFIT S
Your Account has been debited for the following transaction		

Transaction Details

Transaction Reference No.	: C711150721144838	Payment Type	: FPX - B2B1
Value Date	: 16-07-2021	FPX Transaction ID	: 2107151447580997
Amount (MYR)	: 484.00	Recipient Reference	: 0720210022841530C118209468
Service Charge (MYR)	: 0.00	Other Payment Details	:-
GST Rate - Service Charge (%)	: 0		

GST Amount-Service Charge (MYR) : 0.00

Disclaimer

This Electronic Mail (including any attachments) may contain confidential, proprietary, privileged and/or private information. The information is intended to be for the use of the authorized person or entity designated above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message, please notify Hong Leong Bank immediately, and delete the message and any attachments. Any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other use of this message or any attachments by an individual or entity other than the intended recipient is prohibited.